Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mhairi Swanson - (554106) - Heart Of Midlothian ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.03
2:21.47
2:21.71
2:21.82
2:22.05
2:22.15
2:22.93
2:24.13
2:25.29
2:25.48
2:25.83
2:26.30
2:26.44
2:26.72
2:27.00
2:29.99
2:31.14
2:31.81
2:32.07
2:32.93
2:33.64
2:33.72
2:33.92
2:34.01
2:37.65

2:38.36

n.A0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

659
639
635
634
631
630
619
604
590
587
583
577
576
572
569
536
524
517
514
505
498
498
496
495
461
455

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I I T

N

I T m I T I I

Date

14/12/19
14/12/19
07/12/18
17/11/19
17711719
28/11/20
09/11/19
09/12/16
22/10/16
09/11/19
12/12/14
15/11/14
05/11/16
14/11/15
27/09/14
08/12/17
04/11/17
05/05/13
10/10/15
17/09/16
18/11/12
23/06/13
17/11/13
11/10/14
17/06/12
17/03/13

AciInnM4Nn

Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Tighinn Comhla

North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
Haddington Total Swim Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

Warrender Championships

East Lothian Distance Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Various - Round 2
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Inverness
Mercat Gait
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stockport
Prestonpans
Stockport
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Prestonpans

Alvntboan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2

0
UoAPS 2
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
UoAPS 2

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

M mvmnda

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.09.99
2:40.65
2:40.88
2:42.21
2:50.32
2:50.65
2:55.36
3:08.34
3:17.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.15
2:20.03
2:21.47
2:22.05
2:21.82
2:25.48
2:22.93
2:21.71
2:29.99
2:31.14
2:24.13
2:26.44
2:25.29
2:32.93
2:26.72
2:32.07
2:25.83
2:26.30
2:34.01
2:27.00
2:33.92
2:33.72
2:31.81
2:38.36
2:33.64
2:37.65
2:39.99
2:42.21
2:40.65
2:40.88
2:50.65
2:50.32

2:55.36
3:08.34

3:17.90

Copyright 2024

et
436
434
423
366
364
335
270
233

WA Pts

630
659
639
631
634
587
619
635
536
524
604
576
590
505
572
514
583
577
495
569
496
498
517
455
498
461
441
423
436
434
364
366
335
270
233

Round

F
F
H

I I I I I I I

-

N

I

zovor e
04/02/12
04/02/12
18/03/12
04/09/11
29/10/11
05/02/11
01/05/10
06/02/10

Date

28/11/20
14/12/19
14/12/19
17/11/19
17/11/19
09/11/19
09/11/19
07/12/18
08/12/17
04/11117
09/12/16
05/11/16
22/10/16
17/09/16
14/11/15
10/10/15
12/12/14
15/11/14
11/10/14
27/09/14
17/11/13
23/06/13
05/05/13
17/03/13
18/11/12
17/06/12
25/03/12
18/03/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
29/10/11
04/09/11
05/02/11
01/05/10
06/02/10

Vvalignue! AU JUniuL VIEEL
East District Age Group Champioships
East District Age Group Champioships
Portobello Mad March Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

East District Age Group Championship
Incas Distance Meet

East District Age Groups

Meet

Tighinn Comhla
Scottish National Short Course Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Warrender Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Scottish National Team Championships
Stockport November L2 Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Haddington Total Swim Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
East Lothian Distance Meet

Warrender Annual Junior Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

East District Age Group Champioships

East District Age Group Champioships
Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

Dunedin Challenge

East District Age Group Championship

Incas Distance Meet

East District Age Groups

aienouies
Bathgate
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Dundee
Glenrothes
Kirkcaldy

Glenrothes

Venue

Various - Round 2
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Stockport
Prestonpans
Mercat Gait
Prestonpans
Stockport
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Bathgate
Dundee

Glenrothes

Glenrothes
Kirkcaldy

Glenrothes

PagsZ/Z

vvarienuer pa

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

Club Swam Under Level

0
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



