## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mhairi Swanson - (554106) - Heart Of Midlothian ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## **Swims in Time Order**

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:20.03	659	F	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:21.47	639	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:21.71	635	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:21.82	634	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:22.05	631	F	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:22.15	630	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
2:22.93	619	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
2:24.13	604	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.29	590	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:25.48	587	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
2:25.83	583	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		1
2:26.30	577	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.44	576	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.72	572	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.00	569	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.99	536	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.14	524	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.81	517	F	05/05/13	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.07	514	F	10/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.93	505	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.64	498	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.72	498	F	23/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.92	496	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.01	495	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.65	461	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.36	455	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
right 202	444		05/00/10	Morrandar Annual Juniar Maat	Clarrathan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Daga 2 / 2
∠.აಶ.ಶಶ	441		Z0/U3/1Z	warrender Annual Junior Weet	Glefifothes	waitelluel Da	Page 2 / 2
2:40.65	436		04/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.88	434		04/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.21	423		18/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.32	366		04/09/11	Dunedin Challenge	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.65	364	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.36	335		05/02/11	East District Age Group Championship	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:08.34	270		01/05/10	Incas Distance Meet	Kirkcaldy	Warrender Ba	2
3:17.90	233	F	06/02/10	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.15	630	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
2:20.03	659	F	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:21.47	639	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:22.05	631	F	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:21.82	634	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
2:25.48	587	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
2:22.93	619	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
2:21.71	635	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	UoAPS	2
2:29.99	536	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.14	524	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.13	604	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.44	576	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.29	590	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:32.93	505	F	17/09/16	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.72	572	Н	14/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.07	514	F	10/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.83	583	Н	12/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		1
2:26.30	577	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.01	495	F	11/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.00	569	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.92	496	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.72	498	F	23/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.81	517	F	05/05/13	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2
2:38.36	455	F	17/03/13	Portobello ASC Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.64	498	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.65	461	F	17/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:39.99	441		25/03/12	Warrender Annual Junior Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.21	423		18/03/12	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:40.65	436		04/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.88	434		04/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
2:50.65	364	F	29/10/11	Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet	Dundee	Warrender Ba	2
2:50.32	366		04/09/11	Dunedin Challenge	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.36	335		05/02/11	East District Age Group Championship	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
3:08.34	270		01/05/10	Incas Distance Meet	Kirkcaldy	Warrender Ba	2
		F	06/02/10	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS